15. Werler StrafRenlauf am 08.11.2003
DJK Grin-WeR Werl

Platz St. Nr.
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Name

Jurgen Teicher

Ralf Winking
Thorben Dietz
Andreas Topf
Gerhard Plaschke
Martin Helff

Norbert Schaaf

Udo Droge
Christian Steinweg
Jan Chomse
Joachim Dr. Schmidt
Thomas Kohrt
Alexander Collmann
Matthias Schaaf
Michael Flory
Joena Kramer
Lennart Liling
Frank Hawer

Achim Fischer-Behmen
Gerd Menke

Daniel Helff

Stefan Hoffmann
Michael Bewersdorf
Carsten Linnemann
Katrin Walter
Hubert Bodenhangen
Martin Walter
Manfred Engel
Peter Berges
Markus Schulte
Michael Seegert
Andreas Blichel
Lena Rohe

Helmut Klauke
Dieter Schenzer
Lothar Walter

Heinz Menne
Andreas Hiilsbeck
Heinz-Theo Bierfreund
Dirk Stach

Faton Qorrolli
Hendrik Strauf3
Wilko Lebkiecher
Robert Paassen

5km StraRenlauf

Verein

LG Deiringsen

Elan Tri Team Steinfurt
LG Dorsten

DJK Grin-Weif3 Werl
LG Halver-Schalksmihle
TSV Berge Hamm

LG Deiringsen

*kein Verein*

DJK Grin-Weif3 Werl
LC Soester Borde
*kein Verein*

LF Bbnen

Victoria Clarholz

LG Deiringsen

LF Bbnen

TV Teutonia Lanstrop
TGH Wetter
Lauf-Team Unna

Sportler fur den Frieden Hamm

Marathon Soest
TSV Berge Hamm
Trigek Dortmund
LG Deiringsen

LG Deiringsen

LF Bbnen

*kein Verein*
Hoinger SV

LF Bdnen

LF Bbnen
Hoinger SV

LC Letmathe-Iserlohn
MC Menden

TV Flerke-Welver
TV Flerke-Welver
LG Deiringsen

LF Bbnen

MC Menden
Marathon Soest
TV Flerke-Welver
TTC Holzwickede
PR.TV. Werl

DJK Grin-Weil3 Werl
LG Deiringsen
TuS Vosswinkel
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Jahrgang

1969
1969
1989
1964
1952
1962
1955
1969
1981
1983
1956
1964
1987
1962
1963
1989
1989
1964
1956
1964
1992
1972
1963
1981
1980
1960
1957
1941
1954
1967
1989
1968
1991
1958
1948
1950
1949
1965
1948
1965
1973
1990
1957
1993

Zeit
0:17:25
0:17:42
0:17:45
0:17:49
0:18:08
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:15
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:19:12
0:19:22
0:19:28
0:19:51
0:19:54
0:20:18
0:20:21
0:20:22
0:20:37
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:48
0:21:00
0:21:07
0:21:14
0:21:22
0:21:33
0:21:36
0:21:39
0:21:39
0:21:42
0:21:43
0:22:10
0:22:14
0:22:35
0:22:36
0:23.08
0:23:09
0:23:16
0:23:20

Platz in AK
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M30
M30
M14
M35
M50
M40
M45
M30
M20
M20
M45
M35
MJB
M40
M40
w14
M14
M35
M45
M35
M1l
M30
M40
M20
w20
M40
M45
M60
M45
M35
M14
M35
W12
M45
M55
M50
M50
M35
M55
M35
M30
M13
M45
M10
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15. Werler StrafRenlauf am 08.11.2003

DJK Grin-Wel3 Werl 5km StraRenlauf

Platz St. Nr. Name Verein Jahrgang Zeit Platz in AK
45. 1110 Karel Paassen *kein Verein* 1957 0:23:21 8. M45
46. 1021 Reinhold Konig LAC Veltins-Hochsauerland 1942 0:23:28 2. M60
47. 1272 Reinhard Schilling LG Hamm 1949 0:23:59 4. M50
48. 1259 Hans-Jirgen Frode *kein Verein* 1961 0:24:09 6. M40
49. 1071 Steffen Maletz LF Bonen 1995 0:24:10 1. M8

50. 1070 Manuela Maletz LF Bbnen 1964 0:24:11 1. W35
51. 1261 Klaus Dieter Wolff SV Blau-Weil3 Verlar 1959 0:24:14 7. M40
52. 1260 Kurt Fehr MC Menden 1941 0:24:24 3. M60
53. 1105 Herbert Neurath DJK Grin-Weif3 Werl 1937 0:25:00 1. M65
54. 1254 Marleen Holtstrater TuS Uentrop 1991 0:25:23 2. W12
55. 1256 Dirk Holtstrater TuS Uentrop 1962 0:25:24 8. M40
56. 1300 Wolfan Neugebau BSG JVA Werl 1936 0:25:26 2. M65
57. 1077 Bianca Kruschick Victoria Clarholz 1987 0:25:48 1. WJiB
58. 1285 Albert Brills Teutonia Lanstrop 1951 0:26:04 5. M50
59. 1078 Kathrin Kruschick Victoria Clarholz 1986 0:26:08 2. WJB
60. 1252 Alfred Kruschick Victoria Clarholz 1957 0:26:09 9. M45
61. 1001 Dominik Topf TV Werl 1991 0:26:52 1. M12
62. 1288 Dieter Weber MFV Union Bork 1935 0:26:54 3. M65
63. 820 Margarida Haselhorst DJK Grin-Weil3 Werl 1963 0:27:07 1. W40
64. 1253 Claudia Bonig LSF Unna 2000 1966 0:27:16 2. W35
65. 1083 Benedikt Simon SV Blau-Weil3 Verlar 1988 0:27:23 1. M15
66. 1084 Franziska Simon SV Blau-Weil3 Verlar 1953 0:27:24 1. W50
67. 1058 Jan Oelze *kein Verein* 1992 0:27:24 2. M11
68. 1057 Heiko Oelze *kein Verein* 1958 0:27:25 10. M45
69. 1017 Monika Wisniewski TuS Uentrop 1950 0:27:38 2. W50
70. 1302 Ute Bartmann DJK Grin-Weif3 Werl 1980 0:27:45 2. W20
71. 1273 Angelika Schilling LG Hamm 1959 0:28:06 2. W40
72. 1126 Dirk Friedler *kein Verein* 1960 0:28:22 9. M40
73. 1281 Heike Gersting *kein Verein* 1974 0:28:25 3. W20
74. 1072 Waltraud Scholz LG Deiringsen 1952 0:28:55 3. W50
75. 1265 Renate Fietz MC Menden 1955 0:29:02 1. W45
76. 1104 Werner Gramm *kein Verein* 1953 0:29:13 6. M50
77. 1100 Elisabeth Strauf3 DJK Grin-Weif3 Werl 1959 0:30:25 3. W40
78. 1108 Jiurgen Kruger 95/08 Recklinghausen 1936 0:30:29 4. M65
79. 1073 Kerstin Scholz LG Deiringsen 1976 0:30:31 4. W20
80. 1130 Kerstin Wingenfeld TuS Uentrop 1967 0:30:33 3. W35
81. 1115 Gabi Trippe *kein Verein* 1964 0:30:54 4. W35
82. 1117 Jorg Berndt *kein Verein* 1955 0:30:54 11. M45
83. 1133 Ina Steven *kein Verein* 1971 0:30:59 1. W30
84. 1132 Bernd Mitze *kein Verein* 1972 0:31:00 6. M30
85. 1129 Frank Wingenfeld TuS Uentrop 1967 0:31:01 9. M35
- 1081 Stefan Leifeld Watt Dilmen 1974 0:00:00 - M20
- 1011 Sabine Postert BTC Herne 1982 0:00:00 - W20



